(08/11/13) wef AS. REC. BY: Marcus REF: CS ASA	1220006-57/44y3
	GNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: 522384/RYr Regn: 30/4/18
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV-/ MX	Truck / Trailer or A Mybo
To Inspect Vehicle No: 52 7 Still	Make: 1200 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 100
at Workshop m/s Reliable Cert	Colour S. A.C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading / 444 727 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: \$J \ 2606P	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: RU31270242
Claims No.	Gen. Cond Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil /S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
*	Tyre Size: F: 215/69216
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or No.1. to
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Neuton
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. C mm
Est. Repairs: S days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 18/1/22 D.O.I. /8/1/22
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: L7A C 6 9 /	The IVC / Chassis from / Bady Structure offerted due to collision
Date / Time Astice Unstruction > 00	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
1400	
23/12 4/5 \$ 3900 informed AH Se	y
RED:4492.8;53%	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 5
	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
2) Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$)s+Rs,sı
	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$: Weekend (\$
	TOTAL

RELIABLE CARZ PTE LTD

8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #05-50 Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875

Contact No.: +65 8166 9797

Fax No.: +65 6385 1751

Email: reliablecarzpl@gmail.com

Vehicle No.: SLZ3841R

Model: HONDA VEZEL

REF: RC3327

Not Arthord Len nerry 18/1/12

QTY DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT (S\$)

	List Items:		
1	Trunklid	95-3	sody no 1287.60
1	Trunklid Lock		11 269.50 X
2	Trunklid Hinge @ S\$129		√ 258.00 X
1	Trunklid Emblem "LOGO"		∧
1	Trunklid Emblem "HYBRID"		New 63.00
1	Trunklid Emblem "VEZEL"		w 56.20
1	Trunklid Inner Board		1 225.00 X
1	Trunkli ed Lamp RH		205:10 cre 285.00
1	Trunklid Weatherstrip		8u 227.00×
1	Trunklid Outer Garnish		√ 267.80 ×
1	Tail Lamp RH		482.00 Cre 680.00
1	Rear Bumper		762.00 00 950.60
2	Rear Bumper Retainer @ \$\$50.90		√ 101.80 ×
1	Rear Bumper Side RH		18v.40 Qe 225.30
1	Rear Bumper Reflector RH		cre 151.90
1	Rear Wheel Arch Garnish RH		182.30 Tom OIS 187.20
1	Rear End Panel		182.30 Tom OIS 187.20 5/7.00 DD 585.00
1	Rear End Panel Top Garnish		√ 145.50 ×
1	Rear Windscreen Moulding		1/0.EU NEK 121.80
			6128.50
			Less 20 % (1225.70)
			Subtotal 4902.80

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

RELIABLE CARZ PTE LTD

8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #05-50 Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875

Contact No.: +65 8166 9797

Fax No.: +65 6385 1751

Email: reliablecarzpl@gmail.com

Vehicle No.: SLZ3841R

Model: HONDA VEZEL

REF: RC3327

OTY DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT (S\$)

Special Nett Items:

1 Rear Windscreen Sealant

16 Rear Bumper Clip (Set)

1 Rear Reverse Sensor

Rear Number Plate And Base

ner 100.00 40 5/W ner 60.00 40 5/W Shotel 350.00 200 5/W

Not Arthord
18/1/22

10.00 X

Subtotal 560.00

Labour Charges:

To Remove & Refix Reverse Sensor System	200.00 🕥
To Transfer Tailgate Mechanism	180.00 60
To Remove & Refix Rear Windscreen Glass	200.00 1 20
To Remove & Refix Rear View Camera	∧ 80.00 ×
To Check Wiring System	120.00
To Apply Under Coating	150.0060
To Panel Beating	1000.00 600
To Spray Painting	1000.00 800

Subtotal

2930.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- arts prices are subject to confirmation

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL SS 8392.80

- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
- is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	a veinere
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	527N
Vehicle No.:	SLZ3841R
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	18 Jan 2022
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	VEZEL HYBRID 1.5X AUTO
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2017
Engine No.:	LEB5970269
Chassis No.:	RU31270242
Maximum Power Output:	112.0 kW (150 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$23,902.00
Original Registration Date:	30 Apr 2018
First Registration Date:	30 Apr 2018
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$15,463.00 773
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	29 Apr 2028
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$11,597.00
COE Expiry Date:	29 Apr 2028
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$39,000.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$24,494.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$36,091.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 18 Jan 2022

Post an Ad

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars **Used Cars Rental Cars** Sell My Car Directory **Products** Insurance **Articles** Forum Resources

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$68 until it's SOLD!

Ways of Selling

Advertiser Login

Pristine Condition Facelift Toyota Vios @ \$63,800!

Full Agent Maintained Unit, 1 Yr Warranty! \$1k Drive-Away! Buy Golden Charter StarAd



Browse by Category Sort by Date Posted ✓ 20 results/page ✓ 20 vehicles vezel hybrid Advanced Search C Model Price Depreciation Eng Cap Mileage Veh Type Search Selection vezel hybrid Any Any 2018 Any Any Available Honda Vezel Hybrid 1.5A X \$78,500 \$10,810 /vr 07-May-2018 1,496 cc SUV Available Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric Elegant Silver SUV, Low Fuel Consumption With Hybrid, One Owner Only, Low Maintenance Cost, Very Well Maintained, Easy Financing, F... Prime Motor & Leasing

Posted: 18-Jan-2022 Tags: 2018 Honda Vezel, Honda Vezel, Honda, Vezel

Honda Vezel Hybrid 1.5A X \$73,800 \$10,770 /vr 29-Jan-2018 1.496 or 68,000 km Available Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric 100% Loan Approval! Well Maintained 1 Careful Owner. High Fuel Efficiency. Most Demanding Sporty Hatch Back With The Sleekest Desi.

Posted: 18-Jan-2022 Tags: 2018 Honda Vezel, Honda Vezel, Honda, Vezel

Honda Vezel Hybrid 1.5A X \$80,888 \$10,980 /yr 20-Jun-2018 1,496 cc 41,500 km SUV Available Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric In-House Full Loan Available. Neither Grab Nor Go-Jek Unit, 1 Owner, Extremely Low Mileage Clocked, Hybrid Powered Results In High F... PREMIUM AD Creative Auto Leasing Pte Ltd

Posted: 17-Jan-2022 Tags: 2018 Honda Vezel, Honda Vezel, Honda, Vezel



Honda Vezel Hybrid 1.5A X \$75,800 \$10,890 /yr 27-Apr-2018 1,496 cc 28,545 km SUV Available Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric (1.98% FULL LOAN). Vehicle Fully Done Up In Showroom. Premium Grooming Before Handing Over. Confident Buying From A sgCarMart...

1avis

Posted: 17-Jan-2022 Tags: 2018 Honda Vezel, Honda Vezel, Honda, Vezel



Selling your Honda Vezel? Receive \$3,000 more than trade-in when you sell your Honda Vezel with Quotz. Get Free Valuation



Honda Vezel Hybrid 1.5A X \$77,800 \$11,210 /yr 27-Apr-2018 1,496 cc 50,000 km SUV Available Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric

Giving Lifetime Engine Warranty. 1 Lady Driver, Sell With Extended Warranty With Free Servicing! 100% Loan Approval With Flexible In... Hua Yang Credit Pte Ltd

Posted: 16-Jan-2022 Tags: 2018 Honda Vezel, Honda Vezel, Honda, Vezel



Honda Vezel Hybrid 1.5A X \$76,800 \$10,950 /yr 27-Mar-2018 1,496 cc 42,142 km SUV Available **Brilliant Style**

Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric 1 Year Extended Warranty With Official Certificate, Full Loan Available, Free Servicing, Low Depreciation, Accident Free, STA Or Vicom Ev...

This car comes with 6-mth sgCarMart Warranty - the best protection for your car. Learn More

PREMIUM AD

CARWAY

Fuel Type: Petrol-Flectric

Posted: 16-Jan-2022 Tags: 2018 Honda Vezel, Honda Vezel, Honda, Vezel

Honda Vezel Hybrid 1.5A

\$74,800 \$11,230 /yr

07-Feb-2018

1,496 cc 39,245 km

SUV

Available



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

17/01/2022 12:06 (SGT) 15/01/2022 22:42 (SGT) Singapore SENGKANG EAST RD TOWARDS SENGKANG AVE Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLZ3841R

Honda

Vezel

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

Yes RELIABLE RIDES PTE LTD 201611527N DRIVERELIABLERIDES@GMAIL.COM (Phone) +65-81669797 (Office) +65-81669797

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC

No - Claiming third party Private hire Auto 1500

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number

Etiqa Insurance Pte Ltd Comprehensive M0015950

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

AHMAD JUFFRI BIN ASAN S1726182G



Date Of Birth
Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience

Gender

Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number

Email Address Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions

Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

PASSENGER 1

Name Gender

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER STATE4MENT ATTACHED

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?
Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident

Was there any audio recorded?

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour No

SJY2606P --

Accident report SK0L221H0007

No Hirer No

AHMADOCASTIL065@GMAIL.COM

BLK 439 TAMPINES STREET 43 #03-181 S 520439

23 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

(Phone) +65-90032027

19/05/1965

23/03/1998

Outdoor

Male

Collision - Head to Rear

Clear

Dry

No

2 Yes No

Yes 2

No

UNKNOWN Male

No

No -

> Yes Yes

WITH OWNER

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Page 2 of 18

Vehicle Category Private car Name of Driver Contact Number Address Address complement Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person Gender Phone No Address

Address Complement

Post Code

Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

AHMAD JUFFRI BIN ASAN

No

UNKNOWN SLZ3841R Yes

otop (ine of the filter to wait for vehicle to clear before turning left to sangkang & for Suddenly, I felt an impact to the vec of my car. I alighted and discovered that the car behind (SJY 2606P) has hit into	towards songkang East five. I stopped at The to clear before turning left to songkang Easter. Suddenly, I felt an impact to the react of my car. I alighted and discovered that the car behind (SIY 2606P) has hit into the rear of my car. The back of my								
towards songkang East five. I stopped at the stop line of the filter to wait for vahidito to clear before turning left to songkang E the suddenly, I felt an impact to the vac of my car. I alighted and discovered that the car behind (SIY 2606P) has hit into the rear of my car. The back of my	towards soughang East five. I stopped at The to clear before turning left to soughang Eather. Suddenly, I felt an impact to the react of my car. I alighted and discovered that the car behind (SIY 2606P) has hit into the rear of my car. The back of my			.,,			,		
towards songkang East five. I stopped at the stop line of the filter to wait for vahidito to clear before turning left to songkang E the suddenly, I felt an impact to the vac of my car. I alighted and discovered that the car behind (SIY 2606P) has hit into the rear of my car. The back of my	towards songkang East five. I stopped at The to clear before turning left to songkang Easter. Suddenly, I felt an impact to the react of my car. I alighted and discovered that the car behind (SIY 2606P) has hit into the rear of my car. The back of my	+ W	ias w	avellin	g tros	n Sau	grana	Zast k	d
to clear before turning left to soughang & the suddenly, I felt an impact to the recommendate and discovered that the car belief (SIY 2606P) has hit into the rear of my car. The back of my	stop (ine of the filter to wait for vehicle to clear before turning left to sangkang Entre. Suddenly, I felt an impact to the react my car. I alighted and discovered that the car belied (SIY 2606P) has hit into the rear of my car. The back of my				/				
to clear before turning left to soughang & the suddenly, I felt an impact to the recommendate and discovered that the car belief (SIY 2606P) has hit into the rear of my car. The back of my	stop (ine of the filter to wait for vehicle to clear before turning left to sangkang Eather. Suddenly, I felt an impact to the react my car. I alighted and discovered that the car behind (SIY 2606P) has hit into the rear of my car. The back of my	+0 10401	is sev	g kang	East 7	TV e	4 540	pped a	of the
to clear before turning left to soughang & the suddenly, I felt an impact to the vector my car. I alighted and discovered that the car behind (SIY 2606P) has hit into the rear of my car. The back of my	to clear before turning left to soughang Eather. Suddenly, I felt an impact to the react of my car. I alighted and discovered that the car belied (SIY 2606P) has hit into the rear of my car. The back of my								
the suddency, I felt an impact to the vac of my car. I alighted and discovered that the car behind (SIY 2606P) has hit into the rear of my car. The back of my	the car behind (SJY 2606P) has hit into the rear of my car. The back of my	Sylesh	(INE	t he	7-11161	10	vsait	(EY	vecuicle
the suddency, I felt an impact to the vac of my car. I alighted and discovered that the car behind (SIY 2606P) has hit into the rear of my car. The back of my	the car behind (SJY 2606P) has hit into the rear of my car. The back of my								
of my car. I alighted and discovered that the car behind (SJY 2606P) has hit into the rear of my car. The back of my	of my car. I alighted and discovered that the car behind (SJY 2606P) has hit into the rear of my car. The back of my					-		-	-
of my car. I alighted and discovered that the car behind (SJY 2606P) has hit into the rear of my car. The back of my	of my car. I alighted and discovered that the car behind (SJY 2606P) has hit into the rear of my car. The back of my	the.	Sudd	culcy, -	c. fc.1+	ani	mpact	to 41	e vea
the car belied (SJY 2606P) has lit into	the car behind (SJY 2606P) has hit into								
the car belied (SJY 2606P) has lit into	the car behind (SJY 2606P) has hit into	4	7	· +	uer jui	mer an	rae excis	2000.00	or rough
the rear of my car. The back of my	the rear of my car. The back of my								
180 (Annual Paris)	를 보고 있습니다. [1] 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	10.4	_6_7	acutro c		,		(-	
180 (Annual Paris)	를 보고 있습니다. [1] 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	-the	VIGN	PUN 90	car	The	back_	of m	q
Car was badly damaged by the accident	Car was badly damaged by the accident		1 a Dev	, ,					
		(av	was s	badle	1 day	u agent	bu the	o acci	dent
)	7	1)		
								The second of the second	
							CONTROL DE LA CONTROL DE L		
								And contract to the contract of	
				CHANGE CO.					
		AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY.							

Declaration

I'We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Rease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Author/sed Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any will unsrepresentation or withholding of material toots may
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Formby insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to conies of the
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
- lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :
- (a) My insurer , my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") moy/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers law yers law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) parrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me:
- (iv) administering my claims (including the making of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could hyplice disclosure of personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes mad
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehiclets) involved in this accident and the bauters law yers/law firms may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapare, for one or more of the above Purposes.

CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	Andrew	J.
Policyholder's Signature / I Time Sketch Plan	Date & Driver's Schalure (if driver is not A & Time 7 (2-0 1) 1 1 5 h re	(the policyhelder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Centre . Personnel
S.	engkang East the	
	Te la	A SLZ 3841R B SJY 26060
	J. Sargh	B 224 7 9066























